
Nom-Prénom Club Pts Classement
DUREY Michel MALLELOY F.J.E.P. 1383 1

ETIENNE Ghislain LONGLAVILLE TT 1318 2

STEFFAN Denis CHAMPIGNEULLES Tennis de Table 1319 3

ROYER Jean françois BLAINVILLE DAMELEVIERES AC 1236 4

COLAS Jean paul VELAINE EN HAYE TTC 1033 5

RENAULD Philippe CHANTEHEUX M.J.C. 1085 5

FRANCOU Patrick BLENOD C.O. 1159 5

BERGE Patrick NANCY SAINT EPVRE M.J.C. 1211 5

ROOS Thierry HEILLECOURT LOISIRS RENCON 1371 9

GRANDJEAN William CHANTEHEUX M.J.C. 1237 9

CHUPIN Franck NANCY ASPTT-JARVILLE Jeune 1000 9

PARMENTELAT Eric NANCY ASPTT-JARVILLE Jeune 1253 9

THIEBAUT Denis MALLELOY F.J.E.P. 1107 9

GUILLEMENOT Alain BLAINVILLE DAMELEVIERES AC 1212 9

BALLAND Joël NANCY ASPTT-JARVILLE Jeune 1064 9

JAFFEUX Stéphane VILLERS LES NANCY C.O.S. 1022 9

TURBAN Eric VELAINE EN HAYE TTC 968 17

ICKOWSKI Charles NANCY ASPTT-JARVILLE Jeune 1165 17

DRAND Michel NANCY A.S.E.G. 1079 17

BEN TOUNES Farid NEUVES MAISONS T.T. 913 17

Nom-Prénom Club Pts Classement
Poule 1 DUREY Michel MALLELOY F.J.E.P. 1383 1

BEN TOUNES Farid NEUVES MAISONS T.T. 913 2

CARTON Jean louis VANDOEUVRE M.G.E.N. 950 3

Poule 2 ROOS Thierry HEILLECOURT LOISIRS RENCON 1371 1

TURBAN Eric VELAINE EN HAYE TTC 968 2

CHARLIER Jean-francois JARNY U.S. 879 3

Poule 3 STEFFAN Denis CHAMPIGNEULLES Tennis de Table 1319 1

CHUPIN Franck NANCY ASPTT-JARVILLE Jeune 1000 2

DEMOUGIN Dominique TOUL ECROUVES ASCTT 833 3

Poule 4 ETIENNE Ghislain LONGLAVILLE TT 1318 1

JAFFEUX Stéphane VILLERS LES NANCY C.O.S. 1022 2

CHAUSSE Alain TOUL ECROUVES ASCTT 823 3

Poule 5 COLAS Jean paul VELAINE EN HAYE TTC 1033 1

PARMENTELAT Eric NANCY ASPTT-JARVILLE Jeune 1253 2

LE BOURHIS Eric VANDOEUVRE MJC Nomades 707 3

Poule 6 GRANDJEAN William CHANTEHEUX M.J.C. 1237 1

BALLAND Joël NANCY ASPTT-JARVILLE Jeune 1064 2

BARET Daniel NEUVES MAISONS T.T. 655 3

Poule 7 ROYER Jean françois BLAINVILLE DAMELEVIERES AC 1236 1

DRAND Michel NANCY A.S.E.G. 1079 2

GRANJEAN JOYEUX Patrick VELAINE EN HAYE TTC 553 3

Poule 8 RENAULD Philippe CHANTEHEUX M.J.C. 1085 1

GUILLEMENOT Alain BLAINVILLE DAMELEVIERES AC 1212 2

CRUSSIERE Serge NEUVES MAISONS T.T. 500 3

Poule 9 BERGE Patrick NANCY SAINT EPVRE M.J.C. 1211 1

THIEBAUT Denis MALLELOY F.J.E.P. 1107 2

JACQUES Patrick LUNEVILLE A.L.T.T. 500 3

Poule 10 FRANCOU Patrick BLENOD C.O. 1159 1

ICKOWSKI Charles NANCY ASPTT-JARVILLE Jeune 1165 2

ZONCA Patrick JARNY U.S. 500 3

Messieurs 5 - 13
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1 DUREY Michel
DUREY Michel

32 -
DUREY Michel

17 JAFFEUX Stéphane
JAFFEUX Stéphane

16 TURBAN Eric
DUREY Michel

9 FRANCOU Patrick
FRANCOU Patrick

24 -
FRANCOU Patrick
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GRANDJEAN William
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COLAS Jean paul
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THIEBAUT Denis

12 THIEBAUT Denis
STEFFAN Denis
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4 STEFFAN Denis
DUREY Michel 1er

3 ETIENNE Ghislain
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ETIENNE Ghislain
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14 BALLAND Joël
ETIENNE Ghislain
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